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MENU I 
(buffet)

•	Crispy chicken
•	Mini sandwiches
•	Savory snacks
•	Savory bread rolls
•	Sweet bread rolls
•	Fruit

11,00€

12,00€

22,00€

28,00€

Price per person 

Price including 
one drink 

Price for all-inclusive 
drinks (no shots) 

Price for all-inclusive 
drinks (with shots) 



•	 Meze platter
•	 Tortilla mix
•	 Mini snacks with cevapi, 

prosciutto, kulen, cheese
•	 Crispy meat sticks 
   (chicken, pork)
•	 Mix of savory pastries (pizza 

snails, pizza rolls, hot dog rolls)
•	 Small cakes
•	 Fruit skewers

MENU II 
(buffet)

15,00€

16,00€

26,00€

32,00€

Price per person 

Price including one 
drink 

Price for all-inclusive 
drinks (no shots) 

Price for all-inclusive 
drinks (with shots) 



•	 Meze platter
•	 Tortilla mix
•	 Bruschetta mix
•	 Mix of grilled meat (chicken, 

pork, turkey fillet)
•	 Crispy rolled meat sticks 

(chicken, pork)
•	 Mix of savory pastries (pizza 

snails, pizza bread rolls, hot dogs)
•	 Small cakes
•	 Fruit skewers

MENU III 
(buffet)

17,00€

18,00€

28,00€

34,00€

Price per person 

Price including one 
drink 

Price for all-inclusive 
drinks (no shots) 

Price for all-inclusive 
drinks (with shots) 



Appetizer:
•	 a mix of dried meat, a mix of cheeses

Main dish:
•	 chicken fillet, cevapi, sausage, fries, 

fried dough balls, potato

Salad:

•	 garden salad

*Note: The barbecue menu is served on oval plates.

MENU I 
(set menu)

14,00€

15,00€

25,00€

30,00€

Price per person 

Price including one 
drink 

Price for all-inclusive 
drinks (no shots) 

Price for all-inclusive 
drinks (with shots) 



MENU II 
(set menu)

Appetizer:
•	 a mix of cheeses and dried meat 

(prosciutto, kulen, pork loin, Njegus 
cheese, homemade cheese, olives)

Main dish:
•	 grilled chicken fillet
•	 Popeci from Podgorica with potatoes

Salad:
•	 vitamin salad

15,00€

16,00€

26,00€

31,00€

Price per person 

Price including one 
drink 

Price for all-inclusive 
drinks (no shots) 

Price for all-inclusive 
drinks (with shots) 



Appetizer:
•	 carpaccio with prosciutto and dip from 

homemade olives and cheese
•	 nettle pie 

Main dish:
•	 chicken steak in lime and mint sauce
•	 rolled pork loin with wild berries risotto

Salad:
•	 mix of green salads
•	 cherry tomatoes

MENU III 
(set menu)

19,00€

20,00€

30,00€

35,00€

Price per person 

Price including one 
drink 

Price for all-inclusive 
drinks (no shots) 

Price for all-inclusive 
drinks (with shots) 



MENU IV 
(set menu)

Appetizer:
•	 red pepper stuffed with white and 

goat cheese in pesto sauce
•	 wild berries risotto 

Main dish:
•	 stuffed pork medallions on puree 

from pumpkin
•	 rump steak in madeira sauce

Salad:
•	 vitamin salad

22,00€

23,00€

33,00€

39,00€

Price per person 

Price including one 
drink 

Price for all-inclusive 
drinks (no shots) 

Price for all-inclusive 
drinks (with shots) 



Appetizer:
•	 trout roll 

Main dish:
•	 grilled calamari with 
    Dalmatian stew

Salad:
•	 mix of green salads

FISH MENU I

18,00€

19,00€

29,00€

35,00€

Price per person 

Price including one 
drink 

Price for all-inclusive 
drinks (no shots) 

Price for all-inclusive 
drinks (with shots) 



21,00€

22,00€

32,00€

38,00€

Appetizer:
•	 marinated carp and fish pate
•	 risotto with seafood

Main dish:
•	 sea bass fillet in lime sauce with Dalmatian 

stew/ grilled vegetables

Salad:
•	 arugula with cherry tomatoes

FISH MENU II

Price per person 

Price including one 
drink 

Price for all-inclusive 
drinks (no shots) 

Price for all-inclusive 
drinks (with shots) 



•	 Water (carbonated, non-carbonated) 

0.7l/ 1l

•	 Fruit juices (orange, apple, blueberry, 

strawberry, peach, lemonade) 0.25l

•	 Sodas (Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, 

Fanta, Tonic, Bitter lemon, Ivi) 0.33 l

•	 Energy drinks (Guarana, Eisberg) 

0.25l

•	 White wines (on tap)

DRINK MENU

•	 Rose wines (on tap)

•	 Red wines (on tap)

•	 Beers (Tuborg draft, Budweiser dark 

draft) 0.33l

•	 Spirits (Johnnie Walker, 

Ballantine’s, Jameson, homemade 

brandy, Parliament vodka)

•	 Liqueurs (Bitter list, Amaro 

Montenegro)



+382 (0)68 092 111
desetkaX@gmail.com
www.desetka.co.me

Fakultet tehničkih nauka, 81000 Podgorica

NOTES:
The stated prices are current and the restaurant reserves the right to change them in accordance with the price increase in the market.

For children aged 2 to 12, the value of the menu is 50% of the price for adults.


